
	

	附件4

	夏秋百日攻坚行政强制措施统计表

	填报单位（盖章）：                                                                注：此表为2019年7月1日以来累计数据          

	行业和领域
	查封
	扣押
	停电
	停水
	停供民用爆炸物品
	吊销证照

	1.煤矿
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.非煤矿山
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.危险化学品
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.道路交通
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.旅游
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6.消防
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7.建筑施工
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8.燃气
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9.校舍校车
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.金属冶炼
	
	
	
	
	
	

	合计
	
	
	
	
	
	

	审核人：                          填表人：                            联系电话：                                 填报日期：
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